
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00163

05/15/
2020

CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00062

05/15/
2020

EDWARDS, DAKOTA 
CASEY Defendant

EDWARDS, 
SAVANNAH CHERIZE 
vs. EDWARDS, 
DAKOTA CASEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00062

05/15/
2020

EDWARDS, SAVANNAH 
CHERIZE Plaintiff

EDWARDS, 
SAVANNAH CHERIZE 
vs. EDWARDS, 
DAKOTA CASEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00407

05/15/
2020

KIDDY, DAWN Defendant
SECOND ROUND 
SUB, LLC vs. KIDDY, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00165

05/15/
2020

MOTT, MARK 
DWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOTT, MARK 
DWAYNE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00166

05/15/
2020

RAMSEY, 
ZACHARY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMSEY, ZACHARY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY IN 
PRESENCE OF MINORS 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00407

05/15/
2020

SECOND ROUND SUB, 
LLC Plaintiff

SECOND ROUND 
SUB, LLC vs. KIDDY, 
DAWN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00164

05/15/
2020

STOLHAND, DAVID 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOLHAND, DAVID 
EUGENE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00193

05/15/
2020

THOMPSON, MOLLIE 
LEIGHANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, MOLLIE 
LEIGHANN

LARCENY/BURGLARY/
THEFT OF CDS 2ND & SUB 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00194

05/15/
2020

THORPE, TYLAR 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
THORPE, TYLAR 
DEAN

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00195

05/15/
2020

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
ANTHONY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)
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