Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00163	05/15/ 2020	CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00062	05/15/ 2020	EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY Defendant	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00062	05/15/ 2020	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE Plaintiff	EDWARDS, SAVANNAH CHERIZE vs. EDWARDS, DAKOTA CASEY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00407	05/15/ 2020	KIDDY, DAWN Defendant	SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC vs. KIDDY, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00165	05/15/ 2020	MOTT, MARK DWAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOTT, MARK DWAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00166	05/15/ 2020	RAMSEY, ZACHARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMSEY, ZACHARY	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINORS (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00407	05/15/ 2020	SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC Plaintiff	SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC vs. KIDDY, DAWN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00164	05/15/ 2020	STOLHAND, DAVID EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOLHAND, DAVID EUGENE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00193	05/15/ 2020	THOMPSON, MOLLIE LEIGHANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, MOLLIE LEIGHANN	LARCENY/BURGLARY/ THEFT OF CDS 2ND & SUB AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00194	05/15/ 2020	THORPE, TYLAR DEAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THORPE, TYLAR DEAN	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00195	05/15/ 2020	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, MICHAEL ANTHONY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)